
Credit Card Center
R. Portnoy
12 Halkin Cres.
Dallas TX

Apr. 26 2006 Account : 4510-2832-3387-3180
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Date Ref. No. Particulars Amount Balance

04/02/06 901345 Texas Eatery Dallas TX $47.32 $418.61
04/03/06 901387 Steer Burger Dallas TX $32.45 $451.06
04/03/06 902123 *Purchase interest* $3.71 $454.77
04/06/06 901387 Steer Burger Dallas TX $21.46 $476.23
04/07/06 901398 William's Gun Shoppe Dallas TX $249.25 $725.48
04/07/06 901394 *Cash Advance* $200.00 $925.48
04/07/06 901395 Monk's Bait and Tackle Dallas TX $37.84 $963.32
04/07/06 901396 The Fish Market Dallas TX $14.94 $978.26
04/09/06 901399 The Store With a Very Long Name!Dallas TX $219.23 $1,197.49
04/10/06 901421 Steer Burger Dallas TX $12.34 $1,209.83
04/11/06 901543 Steer Burger Dallas TX $18.35 $1,228.18

Tear Off Here ✁

R. Portnoy
12 Halkin Cres.
Dallas TX

Apr. 26 2006 Account : 4510-2832-3387-3180
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Balance Outstanding : $1,228.18
Minimum Payment Due : $494.11

Amount of payment :

National Bank of Engraving Credit Center
142 S. 32d St.
P.O. Box 143
New York, NY, 12345-9875-35
10001100101001100100101010101001001010001010100011001010100101



Credit Card Center
J. Smith
123 Japonica Dr. Apt. 101
New York NY

Apr. 26 2006 Account : 4500-1273-8736-8231
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Date Ref. No. Particulars Amount Balance

04/03/06 910714 Joes' Shell New York NY $76.12 $330.74
04/03/06 910231 Linda' Lace New York NY $348.23 $678.97
04/05/06 912672 Linda' Lace New York NY ($348.23) $330.74
04/04/06 910233 *Payment, thank you* ($254.62) $76.12
04/07/06 912221 Corner Store Harlem NY $12.46 $88.58
04/08/06 912229 Corner Store Harlem NY $12.46 $101.04
04/05/06 910715 Joes' Shell New York NY $46.50 $147.54
04/07/06 910232 Home Depot #623 New York NY $348.23 $495.77
04/07/06 910451 Local Hardware Store New York NY $38.41 $534.18
04/07/06 910238 Macy's Dept. Store New York NY $93.12 $627.30
04/07/06 910243 NY Times New York NY $20.00 $647.30
04/07/06 910248 Macy's Dept. Store New York NY ($93.12) $554.18
04/09/06 910256 Amtrak New York NY $167.23 $721.41
04/09/06 910310 Big Wheel Pizza Buffalo NY $32.45 $753.86
04/09/06 910311 Jane's Escort Service Buffalo NY $400.00 $1,153.86
04/10/06 910338 Big Rib Steak House Buffalo NY $162.34 $1,316.20
04/10/06 910343 Jane's Escort Service Buffalo NY $400.00 $1,716.20
04/11/06 910350 Empire Hotel Buffalo NY $568.00 $2,284.20
04/11/06 910391 Geno's Italian Buffalo NY $147.56 $2,431.76
04/11/06 910402 Quiet Times Bar Buffalo NY $247.12 $2,678.88
04/08/06 910409 Krug's Gym New York NY $50.00 $2,728.88
04/12/06 910428 Joes' Shell New York NY $67.23 $2,796.11
04/12/06 910439 Abe's Pawnbrokerage New York NY ($300.00) $2,496.11
04/12/06 910445 Rexall Drugs #234 New York NY $47.50 $2,543.61
04/13/06 910449 Rexall Drugs #234 New York NY $12.11 $2,555.72
04/13/06 910456 *Cash Advance* $300.00 $2,855.72
04/13/06 910467 Casino Royal New York NY $300.00 $3,155.72
04/13/06 910468 *Cash Advance* $500.00 $3,655.72
04/13/06 910469 Casino Royal New York NY $500.00 $4,155.72
04/13/06 910473 Al's Discount Liquors New York NY $27.43 $4,183.15
04/13/06 910475 Al's Discount Liquors New York NY $27.43 $4,210.58
04/13/06 910477 Al's Discount Liquors New York NY $27.43 $4,238.01
04/14/06 910498 City of New York New York NY $200.00 $4,438.01
04/15/06 910501 Macy's Dept. Store New York NY $21.05 $4,459.06



-2-

Date Ref. No. Particulars Amount Balance
04/15/06 910504 Abe's Pawnbrokerage New York NY ($300.00) $4,159.06
04/16/06 910512 Abe's Pawnbrokerage New York NY ($150.00) $4,009.06
04/16/06 910514 Casino Royal New York NY $450.00 $4,459.06
04/16/06 910521 Casino Royal New York NY ($2,112.00) $2,347.06
04/16/06 910524 Abe's Pawnbrokerage New York NY $463.24 $2,810.30
04/16/06 910526 Beverage House New York NY $87.52 $2,897.82
04/17/06 910529 Pig and Whistle Pub New York NY $29.35 $2,927.17
04/09/06 910587 Macy's Dept. Store New York NY $193.87 $3,121.04
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J. Smith
123 Japonica Dr. Apt. 101
New York NY

Apr. 26 2006 Account : 4500-1273-8736-8231
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Balance Outstanding : $3,121.04
Minimum Payment Due : $566.72

Amount of payment :

National Bank of Engraving Credit Center
142 S. 32d St.
P.O. Box 143
New York, NY, 12345-9875-35
10001100101001100100101010101001001010001010100011001010100101


